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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Manju Suvas Karthik Panayil Suvas 
(OTHR)

Panayil Veedu, 
Nadukkinnumpuram, 
Eroor, Eroor, 691312, 

Punalur

  

2 17/01/2026 Suvas P S Karthik Panayil Suvas 
(OTHR)

Panayil Veed, 
Nadikkunnumpuram, 
Eroor, Eroor, 691312, 

Punalur

  

3 17/01/2026 Arthana J R Reejarani (MTHR) Puthumandiram, 
Nadukkunnumpuram, 
Eroor, Eroor, 691312, 

Punalur

  

4 17/01/2026 Adithya V Vamadevan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Vattamonthara 
Kochuveedu, 

Areeplachy P O, 
Areeplachy, Areeplachy, 

691333, Punalur

  

5 17/01/2026 JUSTIN GILDA (WIFE) J S VILASAM, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

PUNALUR, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 

VILAKKUDI

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 SHEEMA M SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

05/372 HASEENA 
MANZIL, 

KETTUPLACHI, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

7 17/01/2026 Parvathy J S Manesh Madhu K 
(HSBN)

844/Vedadri, Nettayam, 
Anchal, Nediyara, 
691306, Punalur

  

8 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAYIF SHAMLA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THEMMEL VEEDU, 
NELLIMOODU, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
SAMNAGAR P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

9 17/01/2026 midhun murali BABY GIRIJA V 
(MTHR)

20/599  MADATHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHANDANAKAVU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKAM 
P O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

10 17/01/2026 SAMUEL M P PAPACHAN Y (FTHR) GRACE COTTAGE, 
VATTAMON, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MATHRA P O, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

11 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR 

SHAMLA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THEMMEL VEEEDU, 
NELLIMOODU, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
SAMNAGAR P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

12 17/01/2026 ANSHAD M MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KANNANKARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

THADICADU, 
ARACKAL, 

THADICADU, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

13 17/01/2026 SUJAMMA OOMMEN THOMAS KUTTY 
(HSBN)

SANU BHAVAN, 
KUTHIRACHIRA, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

14 17/01/2026 RASIYA B S SALEENA (MTHR) Saleena Manzil, 
Thadicadu, Arakkal, 
Thadicadu, 691306, 

Punalur

  

15 17/01/2026 JIBIN THOMAS 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

07/91, 
KOTTUTHUNDIL, 
EDAPPALAYAM, 

ARYANKAVU, 
EDAPPALAYAM, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

16 17/01/2026 SALMA BATTHUL M MANABU KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN KADA 
VEEDU, RANDEACRE 

MUKKU, YEROOR, 
AYILARA, 691312, 

PUNALUR

  

17 17/01/2026 MYDEEN BEEVI M MUHAMMAD 
HASHIM M (HSBN)

PYARI MANZIL, 
HIGH SCHOOL 

WARD, PUNALUR, 
VALACODE  P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

18 17/01/2026 SANJO RAJI JOHN RAJI JOHN (FTHR) REJI MANDIRAM, 
PANAYAM, YEROOR, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

19 17/01/2026 BINDHU BIJU (HSBN) SMITHA BHAVAN, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

ANCHAL, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

20 17/01/2026 Gokul G Ganesan S (FTHR) Sandhya Bhavan, 
Areeplachy, Anchal, 

Areeplachy P O, 
691333, Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

21 17/01/2026 Jinu Thankachan Saju K J (HSBN) 635/Kodiyattu, Ayur, 
Edamulackal, Ayur  P 

O, 691533, Punalur

  

22 17/01/2026 SHAHEEN S KAMARUNNIZA 
(MTHR)

MEHFIL MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

23 17/01/2026 VAJEEHA FATHIMA 
M S 

SALIHAN 
MUHAMMED 

HUSSAIN (FTHR)

SHEEBA MANZIL, 
SAMNAGAR, 
kulathupuzha, 

kulathupuzha, 691310, 
punalur

  

24 17/01/2026 NEHA AGNEL AGNEL ARUJA 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, PPM P O, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

25 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA D S DEVADAS T (FTHR) NANDHA 
BHAVANAM, 
OTTAKKAL, 
THENMALA, 

OTTAKKAL P O, 
691308, PUNALUR

  

26 17/01/2026 NESEERA BEEVI SHAFI (HSBN) NOUFA MANZIL, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

27 17/01/2026 RAMYA RANI K R G KAMALASANAN 
(FTHR)

UTHRADATHIL 
VEEDU, 

AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

28 17/01/2026 VIJI T RAHUL RAJ (HSBN) RAHUL NIVAS, 
EDAYAM, 

VALAKOM, 
EDAYAM, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  

29 17/01/2026 STENI MARIAM 
BAIJU 

BAIJU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MOOLAVATTATHU 
VEEDU, 

OZHUKUPARAKKAL, 
PERUNGALLOOR, 
EDAMULAKKAL, 
691533, PUNALUR

  

30 17/01/2026 FASILA B H BAISAL (FTHR) HAZEENA MANZIL, 
CHALACODU, 

PUNALUR, PPM P O, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

31 17/01/2026 JOHN BABU DANIEL JOHN (FTHR) CHOOLAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, AYOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
AYOOR, 691533, 

PUNALUR

  

32 17/01/2026 MUHSINA RASHEED RASHEED 
SULAIMAN (FTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

33 17/01/2026 Suresh Kumar R Rajan K P (FTHR) 9/483Sujith Mandiram, 
Panachavila, 
Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

34 17/01/2026 Sajina A Kabeer (HSBN) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
PATHADI, 

BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, EROOR, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

35 17/01/2026 ALIYA HANNA Y YEHIYA A K (FTHR) THEMMEL VEEDU, 
KAITHAKKADU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

36 17/01/2026 ANGEL B GEORGE BENNY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KEEZHVILAYATHU, 
PUTHUPPADAPPU, 

AYUR, AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

37 17/01/2026 LINU THOMAS JOHN BABU (HSBN) CHOOLAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, AYOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
AYOOR, 691533, 

PUNALUR

  

38 17/01/2026 SIBI JOHN MERCY JOHN (MTHR) MULAMOOTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALACODE, 
PUNALUR, PPM, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

39 17/01/2026 SHAMEERATH BEEVI IQUBAL (HSBN) THUDUPPURA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AEROM, ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

40 17/01/2026 Aman Anshad Anshad S (FTHR) Shameer Manzil, 
Kalluvettamkuzhy, 

Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 691310, 

Punalur

  

41 17/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNA 
PILLAI M 

USHA DEVI (WIFE) PALAZHY, EROOR, 
EROOR, EROOR, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

42 17/01/2026 SANIJA RAKESH M (HSBN) SATHEESH BHAVAN, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

43 17/01/2026 NITA BABU JOHN BABU (FTHR) CHOOLAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, AYOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
AYOOR, 691533, 

PUNALUR

  

44 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

YEHIYA A K (FTHR) THEMMEL VEEDU, 
KAITHAKKADU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

45 17/01/2026 AMINA M MUHAMMAD 
ILLYAS (FTHR)

SHEREEF MANZIL, 
PATHADY, EROOR, 

EROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

46 17/01/2026 Adhil Noushad Noushad A (FTHR) 12/749 Plavila Puthen 
Veedu, Thazhamel, 

Anchal, Anchal P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

47 17/01/2026 Sajna S Safeer J (HSBN) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Onthupacha, 
Kulathupuzha, Dally, 

691310, Punalur

  

48 17/01/2026 AKSHARA V ANIL ANIL  KUMAR (FTHR) SREE BHAVAN, 
NEDIYARA, 

ANCHAL, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

49 17/01/2026 ANJU KRISHNA R RADHAKRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

43, KOLACHIRA 
THEKKEKKARA 

VEEDU, 
AGASTHYACODU, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

50 17/01/2026 RAMLA BEEVI SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

RAMSI MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

51 17/01/2026 VINEESH BABU Babu (FTHR) 16/264 
VARAYADIKKONATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

52 17/01/2026 NEETHUMOL SUDHARMMA 
(MTHR)

19/273 SIVA VILSAM, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 
THINKALKARIKKOM, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

53 17/01/2026 MERCY JOHN JOHN MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MULAMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALACODE, 
PUNALUR, PPM, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

54 17/01/2026 MASUD S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VATTAVILA VEEDU, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

55 17/01/2026 ADWAITH B BIJU V (FTHR) MAMKUNNIL 
VEEDU, PATHADY, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

56 17/01/2026 JASEENA A JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) BISMIYA MANZIL, 
VELLIMALA, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

57 17/01/2026 ANJALI R BAIJU BAIJU T (FTHR) AYATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

58 17/01/2026 HAZY ANIRUDHAN ANIRUDHAN (HSBN) MALAYAMKULAM 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MALAYAMKULAM, 
YEROOR, YEROOR P 
O, 691312, PUNALUR

  

59 17/01/2026 Sneha Sara Antony Jayaraj (FTHR) JITHU BHAVAN, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, 691307, 
PUNALUR

  

60 17/01/2026 animon sreedharan sindhu animon (WIFE) 14/438 PLAVIRA 
KIZHAKKEKKARA 

PUTHEN VEED, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

61 17/01/2026 SREEHARI M S SASIDHARAN 
ACHARI G (FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

62 17/01/2026 Amjitha Beevi S Shemeer (HSBN) Moolavila Thekkathil 
Veedu, Aerom, 

Thadicadu, Thadicadu, 
691306, Punalur

  

63 17/01/2026 AISWARYA JOHN JOHN K B (FTHR) 02/27, NAGAMALA 
ESTATE, 

THENMALA, 
KAZHUTHURUTTY, 

691309, PUNALUR

  

64 17/01/2026 SANIYA SANTHOSH ANI O (MTHR) KUMBALATHU 
THEKKETHIL, 

PATHADY, YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

65 17/01/2026 Afzal S Shafeekk (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Panaagadu, Valacode, 
Punalur P O, 691305, 

Punalur

  

66 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
S 

SULAIMAN S (FTHR) PARANKIMAM 
MUKALIL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

67 17/01/2026 UMA ANIRUDHAN 
RAMACHANDRAN 

ANIRUDHAN (FTHR) MALAYAMKULAM 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MALAYAMKULAM, 
YEROOR, YEROOR P 
O, 691312, PUNALUR

  

68 17/01/2026 SINDHU ANIMON ANIMON 
SREEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

14/438 PLAVIRA 
KIZHAKKEKKARA 

PUTHEN VEED, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

69 17/01/2026 SABITHA O P SHANAVAS (HSBN) 15  VAYALIL 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

AEROM, ANCHAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

70 17/01/2026 NOUFIYA R RABEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

THEKKUMKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
THINGALKARIKKOM, 
THINKALKARIKKOM, 

691310, PUNALUR

  

71 17/01/2026 SHAJAHAN T Y YOUSUF (FTHR) SALEENA MANZIL, 
17 BLOCK, 

URUKUNNU, 
URUKUNNU PO, 
691307, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

72 17/01/2026 ARJUN RAJ SREELATHA RAJ 
(MTHR)

ARJUNA, MANIYAR, 
PUNALUR, 

MANIYAR, 691333, 
PUNALUR

  

73 17/01/2026 NASSAR ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

253/
CHARUVILAPUTHEN 
VEEDU, SAMNAGAR, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
SAMNAGAR, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

74 17/01/2026 Athulya A Ambily T (MTHR) SIVAPRASADAM, 
THONICHAL, 

ANAPETTAKONGAL, 
ANAPETTAKONGAL, 

691307, PUNALUR

  

75 17/01/2026 ASIYAMOL S K ABUBAKER (FTHR) MARUTHIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, LOOKOUT, 

OTTAKKAL, 
OTTAKKAL P O, 
691308, PUNALUR

  

76 17/01/2026 Shefina S Shafeekk (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Panangadu, Valacode, 
Punalur P O, 691305, 

Punalur

  

77 17/01/2026 ADHABIYA K KUNJU MAIDEEN H 
(FTHR)

11/167, VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, PATHADY 

BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

78 17/01/2026 AMIR SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) AJINA MANZIL, 
CHANDANAKKAVU, 
THINGALKARIKOM , 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
THINGALKARIKOM 

P O, 691310, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

79 17/01/2026 SHERIN MARIAM 
JIJU 

JIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VALUTHUNDIL 
HOUSE, 17 BLOCK, 

URUKUNNU, 
URUKUNNU PO, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

80 17/01/2026 Sidra Fathima S haseena beevi s (MTHR) 15/2667, cheepuvayal, 
anchal, anchal, 691306, 

punalur

  

81 17/01/2026 Swathi S Suresh Kumar S (FTHR) 1220 Rajesh Bhavan, 
Archal, Anchal, 

Nediyara, 691306, 
Punalur

  

82 17/01/2026 Asha R Babu (FTHR) Saritha Bhavan, 
Onthupacha, 

Kulathupuzha, Dally P 
O, 691310, Punalur

  

83 17/01/2026 RAMASWAMY 
ACHARY S

SUBBAYYAN 
ACHARY (FTHR)

SURESH BHAVAN, 
THOLICODE, 

KARAVALOOR, 
THOLICODE, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

84 17/01/2026 VASANTHA BABU (HSBN) 17/264  
VARAYADIKONATHU  

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

85 17/01/2026 Krishnapriya M R Rajani R (MTHR) Raji Bhavan, 
Attinukizhakkekara, 

Villumala P O 
Kulathupuzha, 

Villumala P O, 691310, 
Punalur

  

86 17/01/2026 MONISHA MOHAN ANEESH M L (HSBN) JYOTHIRMAYA, 
YEROOR, YEROOR, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

87 17/01/2026 ALBIN JOHN K J SAMUEL (FTHR) KURIKATTIL VEEDU, 
VATTAKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM  
P O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

88 17/01/2026 Maneesha k m Shinoy S (HSBN) Sudhavilasom, 
venchempu, karavaloor, 

Venchempu, 691333, 
punalur

  

89 17/01/2026 JOJI JOHNSON JOHNSON S K (FTHR) PALLICKAL VEEDU, 
OTTAKKAL, 
THENMALA, 

OTTAKKAL P O, 
691308, PUNALUR

  

90 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
S 

SHEREEF A (FTHR) AMIN MANZIL, 
KOCHUKONAM 16 

ACRE, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

91 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASHID ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

SALIH MANZIL, 
THADICADU, 

THADICADU P O, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

92 17/01/2026 SAMEERA T K SHAFEEK (HSBN) SHAFEEK MANZIL, 
MANALUVARI, 

EDAMON, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

93 17/01/2026 NIKHIL CHANDRAN J JAYACHANDRAN B 
(FTHR)

AKHILA BHAVAN, 
VILAKKUVETTOM, 

VALACODE, 
VILAKKUVETTOM, 
691331, PUNALUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

94 17/01/2026 SHYNI ANIL ANIL GEORGE 
(HSBN)

BINOY BHAVAN, 
VALACODE, 
PUNALUR, 

KAKKODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

95 17/01/2026 MITHUN R RAVICHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

57/ G K BHAVAN, 
ROSEMALA P O, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
ROSEMALA P O, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

96 17/01/2026 SOORAJ R S RAJENDRA PRASAD 
K (FTHR)

LEKSHMI 
NAADHAM, 

CHEMPAKARAMANALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

ANCHAL P O, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

97 17/01/2026 SUDHEENA BEEVI NAZAR A (HSBN) 253/
CHARUVILAPUTHEN 
VEEDU, SAMNAGAR, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
SAMNAGAR, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

98 17/01/2026 AYSHABEEVI 
UMMER KHANNU 

RAOTHER

UMMER KHANNU 
RAOTHER (HSBN)

pulimoottil 
kizhakkumkara, 

venchempu, karavaloor, 
venchempu p o, 691333, 

punalur

  

99 17/01/2026 GRACY THOMAS THANATHETHU 
VARUGESE THOMAS 

(HSBN)

GRACE VILLA, 
KAITHADY  

AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

100 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
N

Nisha S (MTHR) 411- Nasee Bhavanam, 
Agasthyacodu, Anchal, 
Anchal, 691306, Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

101 17/01/2026 SHIFAN SHIHAB SHIHAB A (FTHR) SHIFAN  MANZIL, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 
EDAMON P O, 691307, 

PUNALUR

  

102 17/01/2026 SABARUNIZA 
BEEGUM S

M BASHEER (FTHR) MANGALASSERIL 
THAZHATHIL 

VEEDU, 
CHALACODE, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

103 17/01/2026 SHIFANA S SHYNIMOLE P 
(MTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PARAVILAKONAM, 
THINKALKARIKKAKAM 

P O, 
THINKALKARIKKAKAM, 

691310, KOLLAM

  

104 17/01/2026 LATHIKA M REJI (HSBN) REGHU VILASAM, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

PUNALUR, ELAMPAL 
P O, 691322, PUNALUR

  

105 17/01/2026 ASHIK S SHAMSUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

ASHIK MANZIL, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

106 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK R RAMESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

04/492 R P L BLOCK 
NO 8 UNIT 3, 

KETTUPLACHI, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

107 17/01/2026 SREEHARI S SHIBU S (FTHR) 18/595, REMANI 
VILASAM, CHILLING 
PLANT YEROOR P O, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

108 17/01/2026 DEVIKA NAIR R J RATHEESH D (FTHR) LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
KANNANKODE, 

ALAYAMON, 
KARUKONE  P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

109 17/01/2026 SAM KUTTY 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K 
YOHANNAN (FTHR)

KOTTACKATTU, 
VALAKOM, 
VALAKOM, 

VALAKOM, 691532, 
PUNALUR

  

110 17/01/2026 GODBIN SAMUEL K J SAMUEL (FTHR) KURIKATTIL VEEDU, 
VATTAKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM  
P O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

111 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIHAB SHIHAB A (FTHR) SHIFAN MANZIL, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 
EDAMON P O, 691307, 

PUNALUR

  

112 17/01/2026 MOHMED SHAFEEK POOKUNJU LEBBA 
(FTHR)

MANAR MANZIL, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

PUNALUR, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 

PUNALUR

  

113 17/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMMED 
S 

SHIBU A (FTHR) 03/1574,ARAMAM, 
KAITHAKKADU,KULATHUPUZHA 

P O, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

114 17/01/2026 THANATHETHU 
VARUGESE THOMAS

KUNNILETHU 
CHERIAN 

VARUGESE (FTHR)

GRACE VILLA, 
KAITHADY  

AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

115 17/01/2026 REMYA K PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PAYYAMKUNNU, 
KALAYANADU, 

PLACHERY, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

116 17/01/2026 VISHNU S SANTHOSH M (FTHR) VISHNU VILASOM, 
VALAKKODU, 
VALAKKODU, 
VALAKKODU, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

117 17/01/2026 SOUDA BEEVI M IBRAHIM KUNJU 
(HSBN)

13/160 NOUFAL 
MANZIL, 

SAMNAGAR, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

SAMNAGAR, 691310, 
PUNALUR

  

118 17/01/2026 Minimole Y M Yesodharan (FTHR) Mini Vilasam, 
Chempakaramanalloor, 

Anchal P O, Anchal, 
691306, Punalur

  

119 17/01/2026 MINI M S RATHEESH P R 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

VILAKKUVETTOM, 
VALACODE, 

VELAKKUVETTOM P 
O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

120 17/01/2026 ASIF S MUHAMMAD MOHMED SHAFEEK 
(FTHR)

MANAR MANZIL, 
ARAMPUNNA, 

PUNALUR, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 

PUNALUR

  

121 17/01/2026 ANJANA V R R VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

6/1-6 DEVIKRIPA, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

122 17/01/2026 BINDUMOLE K P KUTTAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
CHORANADU, 

ANCHAL, 
VADAMON, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

123 17/01/2026 JITTO S BAIJU BAIJU FLETCHER 
(FTHR)

METHAPPALA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THEVARKUNNU, 
EDAMON, EDAMON 
PO, 691307, PUNALUR

  

124 17/01/2026 Geethakumari V Santhosh (HSBN) BLAPPATTU VEEDU, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

125 17/01/2026 SONA MOL JOHN K JOHN (FTHR) KILITHATTIL 
VEEDU, 

PERUNGALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
AYOOR, 691533, 

PUNALUR

  

126 17/01/2026 Sharon Varghese Varghese (FTHR) Thottumukkathu Veedu, 
nellipally, punalur, 

punalur, 691331, punalur

  

127 17/01/2026 Vishnu U Udayabhanu S (FTHR) 04/142 Puthanazhikathu 
Vadakkethil, Vadamon, 
Anchal, Vadamon P O, 

691306, Punalur

  

128 17/01/2026 SIDHARTH SHOAM C J SHOAM (FTHR) 1048  CHITHIRA, 
PAZHAYEROOR, 

YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

129 17/01/2026 RAJI M Vinod Kumar (HSBN) 6/1-6  DEVIKRIPA, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

130 17/01/2026 ABDULKHANI 
SHIHAB 

ABDULKHANI (FTHR) SHIFAN MANZIL, 
EDAMON, EDAMON, 
EDAMON P O, 691307, 

PUNALUR

  

131 17/01/2026 MINIMOL JAGADEESWARAN 
(HSBN)

SINI MANDIRAM, 
PERUMANNOOR, 

ARACKAL, 
PERUMANNOOR, 
691532, PUNALUR

  

132 17/01/2026 LITTA BAIJU BAIJU FLETCHER 
(HSBN)

METHAPPALA 
PARAMBILVEEDU, 
THEVARKUNNU, 

EDAMON, EDAMON 
PO, 691307, PUNALUR

  

133 17/01/2026 VARGHESE P 
MATHEW 

VARGHESE MATHAI 
(FTHR)

PURAMON VEEDU, 
KARAVALOOR, 

PUNALUR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

134 17/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMARI ARJUNAN K (FTHR) PANAYANCHERI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAKKODU, 
PUNALUR, 

KAKKODU P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

135 17/01/2026 BLESSY THOMAS 
BABY 

BABY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL VEEDU, 
GANDHIJI JN, 
THENMALA, 

THENMALA P O, 
691308, PUNALUR

  

136 17/01/2026 VINODKUMAR Ramachandran Pillai 
(FTHR)

6/1-6 DEVIKRIPA, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 ALKANA SOVYCHEN SOBICHAN (FTHR) KUNNAKADU 
HOUSE, 

ARYANKAVU, 
ARYANKAVU, 
ARYANKAVU, 

691309, PUNALUR

  

138 17/01/2026 JESSY VARGHESE VARGHESE P 
MATHEW (HSBN)

PURAMON VEEDU, 
KARAVALOOR, 

PUNALUR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

139 17/01/2026 ANJU P R PUSHPANGATHAN 
PILLAI P V (FTHR)

SABARI NIVAS, 
AYLARA, EROOR, 
EROOR, AYLARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

140 17/01/2026 HALIMA BEEVI FATHIMA H (OTHR) PALAVILA VEEDU, 
CHEMMANTHOOR, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

141 17/01/2026 BINAZ E ELLIYAS S (FTHR) 412, 
AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

142 17/01/2026 VARUN V R VINOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

6-1-6 DEVIKRIPA, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

143 17/01/2026 YOOSUF S ASHIBA E (OTHR) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
THADIKKADU, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

144 17/01/2026 A MOLLY CHACKO VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHOOLAPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

145 17/01/2026 Ambili C Babu (HSBN) 07/280 Kaleelazhikathu 
Veedu, Nediyara, 

Anchal, Nediyara P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

146 17/01/2026 Anandhu V Nair Vinodkumar S (FTHR) Bindhu Nivas, 
Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

147 17/01/2026 SNEHA RAJ L LATHIKA (MTHR) PULIKOTTUVILA 
THAZHATHIL 

VEEDU, KUNDOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
AYOOR, 691533, 

PUNALUR

  

148 17/01/2026 Astin Roy Daniel Roy (FTHR) Maruthimoottil Veedu, 
CHANDANAKAVU, 

Kulathupuzha, 
Thinkalkarikkakom, 

691310, Punalur

  

149 17/01/2026 SANA MUHAMMED 
ISMAIL 

MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

HILL VIEW, NEAR 
BHSS, PUNALUR, 

VALACODE, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

150 17/01/2026 AL AMEEN A R ANAS S (FTHR) MARUTHIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

THADICADU, 
ARACKAL, 

THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

151 17/01/2026 ANFAS HASAN ABUHASAN 
SAHIBJAN (FTHR)

AL HIDAYATH, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR P O, 

691305, PUNALUR

  

152 17/01/2026 Anoja Sundar Sundaran S (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Chilling 
Plant, Yeroor, Yeroor, 

691312, Punalur

  

153 17/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR M MAHALINGAM 
(FTHR)

K I P LABOUR 
COLONY, 

KOOVAKKADU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

KOOVAKKADU P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

154 17/01/2026 ABHIRAJ R RAJU (FTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
OZHUKUPARACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
OZHUKUPARACKAL, 

691533, PUNALUR

  

155 17/01/2026 Shamna Beevi Parisha (MTHR) Shemeer Manzil, 
Kumaramkarikkam, 
Thinkalkarikkam, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

156 17/01/2026 NABEEL E ELLYAS S (FTHR) 412, AGASTHYACOD, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

157 17/01/2026 HASEENA BEEVI MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

JASEENA HOUSE, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

158 17/01/2026 SINDHU. R JAYAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

SOUMYA BHAVAN, 
CHEEPPUVAYAL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

159 17/01/2026 RONA VARGHESE BEENA VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

KANNAM MANNIL, E 
S M  COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

160 17/01/2026 ANSALNA N NAZAR S (FTHR) NAZILA MANZIL, 
ONTHUPACHA, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
DALLY P O, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

161 17/01/2026 AMINA 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
PATHADY, YEROOR, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

162 17/01/2026 SAJEENA K KABEER SHANAVAS J (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
BHAGYAKUNNU, 
EDAMULAKKAL, 
EDAMULAKKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

163 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
LATHEEF SAHIB 

SHABNA (WIFE) HILL VIEW, NEAR 
BHSS, PUNALUR, 

VALACODE, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

164 17/01/2026 NIJAS N S NISARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

N S MANZIL, 
PATHADY, 

BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

165 17/01/2026 Achu A Vijayakumari R (MTHR) Palavilaputhen Veedu, 
Aickarakonam, Punalur, 

Kakkodu, 691331, 
Punalur

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

166 17/01/2026 AMMINIKUTTY KUNJAPPY (HSBN) CHOORAKULATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL P O, 

ANCHAL, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

167 17/01/2026 M CHANDANA 
MARIYAPPAN

LEELA (WIFE) SUSEELA BHAVAN, 
NEDUMALA, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MATHRA, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

168 17/01/2026 ASHISH THOMAS THOMAS 
VAZHAPPILLY 

(FTHR)

PARANKIMAMVILA 
VEEDU, 

PERUNGALLOOR, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYOOR P O, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

169 17/01/2026 Prarthana S B Biju S (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Nettayam, 
Eroor, Nediyara, 
691306, Punalur

  

170 17/01/2026 ASHINA 
ABOOBACKAR 

ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

AMINA MANZIL, 
PATHADY, YEROOR, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

171 17/01/2026 AFSAL VAHAB VAHAB M (FTHR) V S MANZIL, 
KAIPPALLIMUKKU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL P O, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

172 17/01/2026 JYOTHI ELIZABETH 
ROY 

SACHIN CHERIYAN 
(HSBN)

MADONA, 
AMBALAMUKKU, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

173 17/01/2026 ATHIRA S SIVARAJAN R (FTHR) SIVASAKTHI, 
KALAYANADU, 

PUNALUR, 
PLACHERY  P O, 
691331, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

174 17/01/2026 SUBINA S SALIM (FTHR) KANJIRAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUSAVARIKUNNU, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

175 17/01/2026 KURIAN THOMAS HAPPY GEORGE 
(WIFE)

Keezhyvilayathu Veedu, 
Thachakodu, 

Perungalloor, Ayoor, 
691533, Punalur

  

176 17/01/2026 Alan Chacko Chacko Antony (FTHR) Elamkunnath Veedu, 
Kshethragiri, Edamon, 

Placheri, 691331, 
Punalur

  

177 17/01/2026 KRIPA A GODSON MATHEW 
(HSBN)

07/708,VALUMANNIL, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
MANIYAR P O, 

691333, KOLLAM

  

178 17/01/2026 SALMA 
SHAMSUDEEN 

SHAMSUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

AYAAN, 
ALENCHERY, 
YEROOR P O, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

179 17/01/2026 Nesreen N Nazeerudeen M (FTHR) Nebuhan Manzil, 
Nellimoodu, 

Thingalkarikkom, 
Kulathupuzha, 691310, 

Punalur

  

180 17/01/2026 SAJNA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) NEW HOUSE, 
VAYAKKAL 

VAYAKKAL P O, 
VALAKAM, 

VAYAKKAL, 689501, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

181 17/01/2026 NIJA N NIZAR (FTHR) KAMPIVILA VEEDU, 
PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

182 17/01/2026 GEORGE MATHEW MATHEW B (FTHR) ANTONY VILASAM, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, PPM P O, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

183 17/01/2026 BABY BABU BABU (HSBN) PULIPRETHU 
SEENAI, 

NELLIPPALLY, 
PUNALUR, 

NELLIPPALLY, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

184 17/01/2026 AJMAL A NOUSHAD SHAMLA (MTHR) PALLIYAMKONATH, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

185 17/01/2026 SHEEJA T SISUPALAN NAIR J 
(HSBN)

ANANDHU BHAVAN, 
THOTTAMMUKKU, 

BHARATHEEPURAM 
P O, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

186 17/01/2026 VISHNU B BALASUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

K I P LABOUR 
COLONY, 

THENMALA DAM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KOOVAKKADU, 

691310, PUNALUR

  

187 17/01/2026 THANKAMMA YOHANNAN (HSBN) ALUMKEEZHIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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188 17/01/2026 AFSANA S SULFIKAR (FTHR) AFSANA MANZIL, 
THADICADU P O, 

ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

189 17/01/2026 RASHEEDA P ANEESH A (FTHR) PANAYIL VEEDU, 
CHANDANAKAVU, 

THINKALKARIKKAM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

190 17/01/2026 DILEEP E EBRAHIM (FTHR) KURUVANTHAVALAM, 
MAMPAZHATHARA, 

EDAMAN, 
MAMPAZHATHARA, 

691307, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

191 17/01/2026 ALVIN A ANI T (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
MATTATHIKONAM, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL P O, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

192 17/01/2026 BIJI B Baiju R (FTHR) Raju Mandiram, 
Edayam, Arackal, 
Edayam, 691532, 

Punalur

  

193 17/01/2026 PARVATHY DEVI V 
N 

NARAYANA PILLAI 
C K (FTHR)

7/580 ERAMATHU 
THEKKEKARA  

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ERICHIKKAL, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MANIYAR P O, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

194 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HAKKIM A ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYIL VEEDU, T 
B JUNCTION, 

PUNALUR, 
VALACODE, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

195 17/01/2026 JALEELA BASHEER (HSBN) KUZHIYIL VEEDU, 
VALACODE P O, 

PUNALUR, 
VALACODE, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

196 17/01/2026 MANOJ N S SUPPIAH N N (FTHR) MANOJ BHAVAN, E S 
M COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

197 17/01/2026 AFSANA R RAHIM K (FTHR) M M HOUSE, 
THADICADU P O, 

ANCHAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

198 17/01/2026 AMEEKHA DILEEF SINI S (MTHR) GREENLAND, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

199 17/01/2026 Alfina Sudheer Sudheer J (FTHR) Sudheer Manzil, Punalur 
PO, Punalur, Punalur, 

691305, Punalur

  

200 17/01/2026 Hadiya Busthana Roosiya (MTHR) N S House, Onthupacha, 
Kulathupuzha, Dally, 

691310, Punalur

  

201 17/01/2026 REJIMON Y YOHANNAN (FTHR) ALINKEEZHIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

202 17/01/2026 ANSIYA A SHEFEEK Y (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
ANCHAL, ANACHAL 
P O, 691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

203 17/01/2026 SEENA B S SHAMSUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

AYAAN, 
ALENCHERY, 
YEROOR P O, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

204 17/01/2026 S KEERTHANA SANTHOSH KUMAR 
B (FTHR)

PLAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

ANCHAL P O, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

205 17/01/2026 SREEBALA S SHIBU S (FTHR) REMANI VILASAM, 
CHILLING PLANT, 
EROOR, EROOR, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

206 17/01/2026 N Babu Neelakandan (FTHR) Chandra Vilasam, 
Maniyar, Punalur, 
Maniyar, 691333, 

Punalur

  

207 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL SHAJI H (FTHR) AKKILUM MOODU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

AYYANPILLAVALAVU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

208 17/01/2026 HAFIS MUHAMMED SHAJAHAN I (FTHR) SHYLA MANZIL, 
CHOZHIYACODU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODU P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

209 17/01/2026 JESNA ISMAIL ISMAIL H (FTHR) 13/242, EETTIVILA 
HOUSE, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
689695, PUNALUR
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210 17/01/2026 RAIN HANZA M S MOHAMMED AMEEN 
A (FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

211 17/01/2026 DIYA NEZRIN SUMAYYA BEEGAM 
(MTHR)

349 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, R O 

JUNCTION, ANCHAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

212 17/01/2026 MINI SASANKAN (HSBN) MOOZHIYIL VEEDU, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

213 17/01/2026 AL AMEEN N NOUSHAD (FTHR) AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
BHAGHYAKUNNU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

214 17/01/2026 ANJANAKUMARI S SADANANDAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

INCHAMANNIL 
MELETHIL, 

ETTIVILAYIL, 
ACHENKOVIL, 
ACHENKOVIL, 

689696, PUNALUR

  

215 17/01/2026 KESIYA MATHEW MATHUKUTTY 
PAPPACHAN (FTHR)

9/162A  
MUTHIRAVILA 

VEEDU, 
KURIYILUMMUKAL, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR P O, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

216 17/01/2026 Lathika L N Babu (HSBN) Chandra Vilasam, 
Maniyar, Punalur, 
Maniyar, 691333, 

Punalur
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217 17/01/2026 SUBHI SASANKAN SASANKAN (FTHR) MOOZHIYIL VEEDU, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

218 17/01/2026 JIBIN JOSE JOSE JOY (FTHR) JOSE BHAVAN, 
ANDATHOOR, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL P O, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

219 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH A R ANJANAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

INCHAMANNIL 
MELETHIL 

EETTIVILAYIL, 
ACHENKOVIL, 
ARIENKAVU, 

ACHENKOVIL, 
689696, PUNALUR

  

220 17/01/2026 JEEBA MARIA JOHN JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KAIMANNIL HOUSE, 
URUKUNNU, 
THENMALA, 

URUKUNNU PO, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

221 17/01/2026 SURYA SASANKAN SASANKAN (FTHR) MOOZHIYIL VEEDU, 
THAZHAMEL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

222 17/01/2026 DEVIKAU R UPENDRAN L (FTHR) SREESAILAM, 
EDAYAM, 

VALAKOM, 
EDAYAM, 691532, 

PUNALUR

  

223 17/01/2026 JINCY JOSE JOSE JOY (FTHR) JOSE BHAVAN, 
ANDATHOOR, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
MANALIL P O, 

691312, PUNALUR
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224 17/01/2026 Aswathy U Udayakumar (FTHR) Sindhu Bhavan, 
Thevarkunnu, Edamon, 

Edamon, 691307, 
Punalur

  

225 17/01/2026 ANGELIN J SHIBU J SHIBU (FTHR) ANGEL VILLA, 
KALLUMALA, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

226 17/01/2026 Athul Murali Muraleedharan pillai 
(FTHR)

Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Dally, 

Kulathupuzha, Dally P 
O, 691310, Punalur

  

227 17/01/2026 Lalitha kumari D Pushpa Kumar (HSBN) Usha Mandiram, 
Thrikkoyikkal, Yeroor, 
Yeroor, 691312, Punalur

  

228 17/01/2026 BIJU S Valsala (MTHR) 11/309 
PERUMTHOTTATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
CHAMPAKKARA, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

229 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN (FTHR) KALLUKUZHIYIL 
VEEDU, 

CHOZHIYACODU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODU P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

230 17/01/2026 Thaha Huzain K M Kamalbasha (FTHR) Thaha Manzil, 
Kalayanadu, Valacode, 
Plachery P O, 691331, 

Punalur

  

231 17/01/2026 AMINA SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN H (FTHR) THEKKINKOOPIL 
VEEDU, 

EDAPPALAYAM, 
ARIENKAVU, 

EDAPPALAYAM, 
691309, PUNALUR
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232 17/01/2026 Krishnamma S Chandran Pillai (HSBN) Mohana Vilasam, 
Karavaloor, Karavaloor, 

Karavaloor, 691333, 
Punalur

  

233 17/01/2026 Chilanka Shaji Swapna (MTHR) Mini Mandiram, 
Olappara, Piravanthoor, 
Chaliyakkara, 691331, 

Pathanapuram

  

234 17/01/2026 Sudhi S Bindhu K S (MTHR) Paravila Veedu, 
Olappara, Piravanthoor, 
Chaliyakkara, 691331, 

Pathanapuram

  

235 17/01/2026 SHAINI J MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

KUZHIYIL VEEDU, T 
B JUNCTION 

VALACODE P O, 
PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

236 17/01/2026 George Joseph JOSEPH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

17/944 
KARUKAPPARAMBIL, 
ALANCHERRY, Eroor, 

Eroor, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

237 17/01/2026 TINTU T KURIAKOSE George Joseph (HSBN) 17/944 
KARUKAPPARAMBIL, 
ALANCHERY, eroor, 
eroor, 691312, punalur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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